d) Time period, if any, associated with The Project shall be completed within 17 months from 

the order(s)/contract(s); date of work order. 
e) Broad commercial consideration or The total consideration for the order(s)/contract(s) 

size of the order(s)/contract(s); shall be INR 10,14,18,262/-(INR Ten Crore Fourteen 
Lakh Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty-
Two Only) excluding GST. 

t) Whether the promoter/ promoter No 
group/group companies have any 
interest in that entity to whom the 
order(s)/contract(s) is awarded? If 
Yes, nature of interest and details 
thereof; 

g) Whether the same would fall within No